Box Score Report

JHS @ West Fargo - Dec 8, 2023 - W 69-59

Period Stats

Team 1 2
JHS 26 43
WFHS 29 30

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final
69
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Girls Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#2 Amelia Newman

#3 Mea Ulland

#5 Adisyn Yunck

#11 Marielle Anderson

#12 Haley Attleson

#15 Hannah Attleson

#21 Leah Trumbauer

#32 Emily Ellingson

Pts
6

18

13

13

11

FG
2/3

6/12

5/14

117

5/9

2/6

4/10

01

West Fargo High School's Player Stats

Name

#4 Kiaya Hagen

#10 Ellie Halvorson

#12 Brylie Peterson

#22 Delaney Augdahl

#23 Katelyn Kackman

#24 Ellee MclIntosh

#30 Cailey Moton

#42 Kennedy Engler

Pts

1

1

10

17

FG
3/6

0/2

217

13

4/11

3/12

6/15

0/0

3FG
12

6/12

3/1

0/2

2/5

0/0

1/2

0/0

3FG
01

0/1

1/2

12

2/8

1/6

01

0/0

FT
1/5

0/0

0/0

0/0

12

0/2

2/4

22

FT
1/2

0/0

6/10

0/0

12

3/4

5/12

0/0

+-

+12

+8

+15

+/-

MINS
24

28

32

31

25

20

MINS
22

36

14

32

36

33
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OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL
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STL
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BLK
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